GAH Limited (formerly GEWP Limited)

Statement of Financial Position as at 31 March 2023

Registration no. (Gibraltar} 116663

Current assets
Debtors

Creditors: amounts falling due within one year

Net liabilities

Capital and reserves
Called-up share capital
Profit and loss account

Shareholder’s deficit

2023

1,712

(3,600)

(1,888)

2,000
(3,888)

(1,888)

2022
£
1,758
(3,000)

(1,242)

2,000
(3,242)

(1,242)

This balance sheet has been prepared for the purposes of filing in accordance with the Gibraltar
28/08/2024:

Companies Act 2014 and was signed on behalf of the Board of Directors on
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Name:

For and on behalf of

Gibraltar Investment (Directors) Limited
Director



