GAH Limited (formerly GEWP Limited)	RY	OF COM
Statement of Financial Position as at 31 March 2023	J. S. E.	P
Registration no. (Gibraltar) 116663	₩ 30th	August 2024
	2023 £	* 5055 15.
Current assets Debtors	1,712	1,758
Creditors: amounts falling due within one year	(3,600)	(3,000)
Net liabilities	(1,888)	(1,242)
Capital and reserves Called-up share capital Profit and loss account	2,000 (3,888)	2,000 (3,242)
Shareholder's deficit	(1,888)	(1,242)

This balance sheet has been prepared for the purposes of filing in accordance with the Gibraltar Companies Act 2014 and was signed on behalf of the Board of Directors on 28/08/2024:

Name:

For and on behalf of

Gibraltar Investment (Directors) Limited

C. SANTOS

Director